Tasex ..i;“;'e [ — Top 18 Advance to Semi Finals Thursday Afternoon Posex i;—,-g e
Block Grand
Rank Bowler Hometown Prev Tot GM 9 GM 10 GM 11 GM 12 Total Total AVG +/-
1 TreyBrand Battlefield, MO 1526 140 187 171 193 691 2217 184.75 -183
2  Spencer Robarge Springfield, MO 1488 137 150 163 217 667 2155 179.58 -245
3 Alexander Horton Douglassville, PA 1463 124 174 194 173 665 2128 177.33 -272
4 Ryan Ward Clermont, FL 1400 199 163 160 191 713 2113 176.08 -287
5 Abery Thomas Detroit, Ml 1384 191 159 154 168 672 2056 171.33 -344
6 James Pappas Columbus, OH 1360 143 181 167 188 679 2039 169.92 -361
7 Patrick Chan Mooresville, NC 1308 211 162 188 166 727 2035 169.58 -365
8  Anthony Neuer Lewisburg, PA 1368 188 168 146 160 662 2030 169.17 -370
9  Ben Schultz Montgomery, AL 1328 199 166 158 178 701 2029 169.08 -371
10  Cameron Hurwitz Rochester, NY 1361 150 150 185 182 667 2028 169.00 -372
11 Manuel Rosich Guaynabo, PR 1244 156 189 204 234 783 2027 168.92 -373
12 Connor Brink Penfield, NY 1401 149 148 176 140 613 2014 167.83 -386
12 Anthony Daniels Il Ft. Belvoir, VA 1285 193 173 189 174 729 2014 167.83 -386
14 Chandler Hayer Brooklyn, NY 1269 156 203 191 193 743 2012 167.67 -388
15  Terrance (Tj) Rock Il Henderson, NV 1240 162 197 189 202 750 1990 165.83 -410
16 Brandon Campbell Woodstock, GA 1249 167 195 197 167 726 1975 164.58 -425
17 C.J. Petrin Chattanooga, TN 1322 159 168 192 120 639 1961 163.42 -439
18 Trevor Watts Mooresville, NC 1309 150 180 167 153 650 1959 163.25 -441
18 Marcus Mccray Tampa, FL 1274 163 190 141 191 685 1959 163.25 -441
20 Blake Reiger Grafton, WI 1185 213 199 185 166 763 1948 162.33 -452
21 Gannon Takayesu Flower Mound, TX 1300 132 193 176 145 646 1946 162.17 -454
22 Julian Salinas Richmond, TX 1265 115 187 164 202 668 1933 161.08 -467
23 Brandon Bohn Jackson, NJ 1252 143 212 177 146 678 1930 160.83 -470
24 Kyle Bailey Wheaton, IL 1220 178 167 168 182 695 1915 159.58 -485
25 Casen Stickler Bixby, OK 1187 169 155 231 171 726 1913 159.42 -487
26  Alexander Holodnick Spokane, WA 1262 148 170 171 155 644 1906 158.83 -494
27 Brendan laulualo Eagle River, AK 1236 161 182 150 163 656 1892 157.67 -508
27 Bradley Baybutt Keene, NH 1225 156 160 161 190 667 1892 157.67 -508
29 Raymond Hill Rochester, NY 1194 151 179 178 189 697 1891 157.58 -509
30 Maurice Wynn Bettendorf, IA 1216 159 136 192 185 672 1888 157.33 -512
31 Kody Whittington Glen Burnie, MD 1168 159 185 179 181 704 1872 156.00 -528
32 Javier Y Benitez Yauco, PR 1208 167 151 123 209 650 1853 154.42 -547
33 Garrett Clark Erie, PA 1222 122 149 188 171 630 1852 154.33 -548
34 Nolan Blessing Cincinnati, OH 1146 135 159 219 184 697 1843 153.58 -557
35 Mitchell Cain Brunswick, GA 1187 167 194 146 148 655 1842 153.50 -558
36 James Menard Kankakee, IL 1208 146 171 169 136 622 1830 152.50 -570
37 Tyler Johnson Saint Charles, IL 1154 148 178 200 146 672 1826 152.17 -574
38 William Rojas Rivera Morovis, PR 1180 181 142 137 179 639 1819 151.58 -581
39  Connor Johnson Saint Charles, IL 1261 124 118 146 167 555 1816 151.33 -584
40 Blake Foster Kitchener, ON 1180 157 172 153 152 634 1814 151.17 -586
41 Matthew LaBonte Oak Lawn, IL 1141 168 182 172 141 663 1804 150.33 -596
42  Alexander North Omaha, NE 1191 169 144 137 159 609 1800 150.00 -600
43  Ayden Davis Mt Penn, PA 1178 155 132 159 171 617 1795 149.58 -605
43 Kaden McDow Fulton, MO 1138 183 136 176 162 657 1795 149.58 -605
45 Tyson Gray Greenville, TX 1224 170 154 103 142 569 1793 149.42 -607
46  Jervon Webster Dale City, VA 1077 164 180 190 180 714 1791 149.25 -609
47 Jamey Kragh Minot, ND 1196 111 176 157 141 585 1781 148.42 -619
47  Cole Anderson Hopkins, MN 1153 136 137 182 173 628 1781 148.42 -619
47  Christopher Hoover Monroe, NC 1120 186 161 159 155 661 1781 148.42 -619
50 Devean Littlejohn Oak Ridge, TN 1112 153 175 143 197 668 1780 148.33 -620
51 Anthony Strickland APO, AE 1129 133 133 197 187 650 1779 148.25 -621
52 Sam Blanchette Dartmouth, MA 1128 169 143 166 172 650 1778 148.17 -622
53  Justin Aboud San Jose, CA 1154 164 152 145 160 621 1775 147.92 -625
54  Silas Limes Wichita, KS 1232 129 159 115 138 541 1773 147.75 -627
55 Jack Hollis Memphis, TN 1162 151 130 141 183 605 1767 147.25 -633
56 Travis Zimmer Louisville, KY 1110 159 141 141 214 655 1765 147.08 -635
57 Austin Easley O'Fallon, MO 1136 168 183 130 145 626 1762 146.83 -638
58 Anthony Mastroianni Brooklyn, NY 1136 119 174 195 137 625 1761 146.75 -639
59 Michael Weber Tonawanda, NY 1100 190 182 123 165 660 1760 146.67 -640
60 Daniel Burzynski Carencro, LA 1085 180 166 172 155 673 1758 146.50 -642
61 Dakota Starling Valdosta, GA 1136 152 154 131 180 617 1753 146.08 -647
62 Michael (Mikey) Neal Wake Forest, NC 1178 153 129 145 146 573 1751 145.92 -649
63 Nathan Daniels Grand Junction, CO 1148 112 187 162 134 595 1743 145.25 -657
64 Jackson Stiles Huntsville, AL 1208 126 161 113 123 523 1731 144.25 -669
65 Rysen Hirata-Epstein Honolulu, HI 1126 136 180 161 118 595 1721 143.42 -679
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Edgar J Burgos
Nate Purches
Dakota Boshears
Toby CdeBaca
Conner Jones
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Michael Loera
Tommy Chamberlain
Jordan Peacock
Kolby Bennett
Cameron Jenkins
Juan Garcia
Collin Clark
Brandon Yeung
Sean Clark
Parker Flis

Jared Schiada
Connor Pula
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La Quinta, CA
Sloatsburg, NY
O'Fallon, IL
Lebanon, PA
Stillwater, OK
Fort Smith, AR
Lowell, MI
Newark, DE
Gillette, WY
West Seneca, NY
Covina, CA
Evergreen Park, IL
Jackson, Ml
Bayamon, PR
Milford, MA
Buford, GA
Batavia, NY
Guaynabo, PR
Loma, CO
Weatherford, TX
Lancaster, PA
Butte, MT
Bennington, VT
Garner, NC
Murfreesboro, TN
Hamden, CT
Murfreesboro, TN
Post Falls, ID
Cedar City, UT
Wichita, KS
Kaufman, TX
Jackson, NJ

Oak Lawn, IL
Gonic, NH
Ranburne, AL
McKinney, TX
Westland, Ml
Louisville, KY
Chicago, IL
Lakeville, MN
Jackson, Ml
Wolsey, SD
Colorado Springs, CO
Jackson, Ml
Chicago, IL
Wilton, ME
Staten Island, NY
Buffalo, NY
Wylie, TX

1047
1086
1145
1148
1065
1125
1137
1093
1123
1088
1073
1090
1074
983
1082
1169
1072
1037
1033
1024
1095
1021
992
1038
1011
1030
1013
1086
1075
1012
1077
1011
983
1015
1000
1013
1053
1011
966
962
965
936
960
940
1031
985
944

860
856
896
875
840
864
792

145
176
157
121
155
163
133
172
134
159
130
145
141
211
146

105
150
136
157
159
134
155
162
148
132
141
118
125
166
103
140
135
131
102
180
135
104
128
143
127
172
113
112
122
97

110
115
136
110
121
920

138
130
134

182
143
124
138
164
122
114
134
135
137
157
142
158
209
181
121
178
142
123
136
97
155
187
140
130
157
161
156
119
135
107
142
194
141
160
102
114
129
152
127
161
105
132
162
116
124
104
97
133
143
109
176
133
103
105

179
157
110
145
155
149
129
136
161
128
149
125
156
133
133
140
148
172
133
181
106
135
126
144
129
161
141
131
122
141
126
116
129
140
144
120
114
139
151
184
119
153
155
113
84

148
165
132
147
167
140
113
119
157
127

168
153
176
152
159
138
180
155
134
170
168
166
138
131
122
143
147
145
196
122
160
171
155
130
196
133
152
115
163
128
154
158
125
138
157
147
119
138
124
103
126
125
129
152
116
114
129
139
148
143
152
128
138
77

102

674
629
567
556
633
572
556
597
564
594
604
578
593
684
582
493
578
609
588
596
522
595
623
576
603
583
595
520
529
570
490
556
583
550
563
549
482
510
555
557
533
555
529
539
438
483
508
483
564
563
522
507
528
467
468

1721
1715
1712
1704
1698
1697
1693
1690
1687
1682
1677
1668
1667
1667
1664
1662
1650
1646
1621
1620
1617
1616
1615
1614
1614
1613
1608
1606
1604
1582
1567
1567
1566
1565
1563
1562
1535
1521
1521
1519
1498
1491
1489
1479
1469
1468
1452
1434
1424
1419
1418
1382
1368
1331
1260

143.42
142.92
142.67
142.00
141.50
141.42
141.08
140.83
140.58
140.17
139.75
139.00
138.92
138.92
138.67
138.50
137.50
137.17
135.08
135.00
134.75
134.67
134.58
134.50
134.50
134.42
134.00
133.83
133.67
131.83
130.58
130.58
130.50
130.42
130.25
130.17
127.92
126.75
126.75
126.58
124.83
124.25
124.08
123.25
122.42
122.33
121.00
119.50
118.67
118.25
118.17
115.17
114.00
110.92
105.00

-679
-685
-688
-696
=702
-703
-707
-710
-713
-718
=723
-732
-733
-733
-736
-738
-750
-754
-779
-780
-783
-784
-785
-786
-786
-787
=792
-794
-796
-818
-833
-833
-834
-835
-837
-838
-865
-879
-879
-881
-902
-909
-911
-921
-931
-932
-948
-966
-976
-981
-982
-1018
-1032
-1069
-1140



